
School Bus Routes

BUS ROUTES AS OF OCT. 1, 2021 10/01/2021

Revised

201870Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201870 -- ANNA SEALS - TO AUSTIN ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amBORDER DR E & OLD SHELL RD

 2 7:12 amBORDER DR E & PINEVIEW LN S

 3 7:15 amPARKWAY ST W & PINEVIEW LN S

 4 7:20 amCOSGROVE DR & OLD SHELL RD

 5 7:23 amN UNIVERSITY BLVD & VANDERBILT DR

 6 7:25 am108 VANDERBILT DR

 7 7:28 amWILLIAM AND MARY ST & MONTEVALLO CT

 8 7:30 am320 SYRACUSE ST

 9 7:34 amRICHMOND RD & NASSAU DR

 10 7:40 amMARY B. AUSTIN ELEMENTARY (0060)

 11 8:26 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201870 -- ANNA SEALS - FROM AUSTIN ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:16 pmMARY B. AUSTIN ELEMENTARY (0060)

 2 3:27 pmBORDER DR E & OLD SHELL RD

 3 3:29 pmBORDER DR E & PINEVIEW LN S

 4 3:31 pmPARKWAY ST E & PINEVIEW LN S

 5 3:35 pmCOSGROVE DR & OLD SHELL RD

 6 3:37 pmN UNIVERSITY BLVD & VANDERBILT DR

 7 3:38 pm108 VANDERBILT DR

 8 3:38 pmVANDERBILT DR & WILLIAM AND MARY ST

 9 3:38 pm320 SYRACUSE ST

 10 3:39 pmNASSAU DR & RICHMOND RD

 11 3:52 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

BUS ROUTES AS OF OCT. 1, 2021 10/01/2021

Revised

201885Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201885 -- SANDRA TAYLOR - TO AUSTIN ELEM -- AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:11 amASHLEY DR S & FENWICK RD

 2 7:13 amBERWYN DR N & CONWAY DR W

 3 7:15 am3928 BERWYN DR S @ MAUSOND DE VILLE APTS

 4 7:22 amPIN OAK DR & YESTER OAKS DR

 5 7:23 am146 YESTER OAKS APTS @ YESTER OAKS OFFICE

 6 7:25 amWILLOW WOOD LN & YESTER OAKS DR E

 7 7:28 amCLARIDGE RD N & RIMES RD

 8 7:37 amMARY B. AUSTIN ELEMENTARY (0060)

 9 8:00 amARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

ZONE 4 - 201885 -- SANDRA TAYLOR - FROM AUSTIN ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmMARY B. AUSTIN ELEMENTARY (0060)

 2 3:20 pmCLARIDGE RD N & RIMES RD

 3 3:23 pmWILLOW WOOD LN & YESTER OAKS DR E

 4 3:25 pm146 YESTER OAKS DR A

 5 3:27 pm3920 BERWYN DR S @ MAISON DE VILLE APTS

 6 3:34 pmBERWYN DR N & CONWAY DR W

 7 3:38 pmASHLEY DR S & FENWICK RD

 8 3:40 pmPIN OAK DR & YESTER OAKS DR

 9 4:00 pmARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


